31-03-2026 04:48:50Product datasheet
Newelfin- www.newelfin.com
pag. 1
Scheda Dati
030SMLOR2FA24
Bouton tournant lumineux à manette, rouge, 3 positions, Cam O, led BA9S, 2 N.O.
Caratteristiche
Portée Boutons tournants à manette lumineux Ø 30
Componente 3 positions
Code 030SMLOR2FA24
Désignation des marchandises
Bouton tournant lumineux à manette, rouge, 3 positions, Cam
O, led BA9S, 2 N.O.
Couleur Rosso
Peso 101,0
Tariffa doganale 85365080
GTIN 8052878038342
Dati tecnici
Approvals CE, UL, CSA
Compliance with standards IEC-EN60947-1, IEC-EN60947-5-1, UL508, CSA C22-2
Operating temperatures -25° ÷ +65°C
Protection degree IP65 (IEC-EN60529)
Mechanical durability 1.000.000 Operations
Housing material PA Polyamide
Knob or lever material PC Polycarbonate
External bezel material Chromed zinc alloy
Fixing diameter 30.5mm - Thickness 1÷6mm
Tightening torque 2 ÷ 3Nm (17.7 ÷ 26.6 Lb-in)
Bulb type Ba9S LED 24V AC-DC (included)
Contact block Included
Contact block characteristics See technical features of 030FAP - 030FCP - 030F1P
31-03-2026 04:48:50Product datasheet
Newelfin- www.newelfin.com
pag. 2
Disegni tecnici